FIRST NAME

GLENN

MIKE

MICHAEL

AL

MATTHEW JAMES

CHRISTIAN

TRISTON

DERRICK

HEATHER

WILLIAM

ROBERT

\\NAS1\share\2023\Lyco 2023\001) 7,000 Ib Work Stock Gas 4x4.xlsm Courtesy of D

7/22/2023

LAST NAME

BECKLEY

STROUSE

ROGAN

BROZONIS

YOUNG

ROGAN

JORDAN

ROSBACH

SUTTON

SWEENEY

SWANK

CITY

DUSHORE

LOCK HAVEN

DUSHORE

MONTROSE

BENTON

MOUNT WOLF

UNITYVILLE

HUGHESVILLE

HALLSTEAD

DUSHORE

PAXINOS

LYCOMING COUNTY FAIR 2023
July 22, 2023

4X4 SEMI TRUCK PULL

STATE

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1972

1979

1966

1979

2017

1986

1977

2008

2007

2000

1976

Results for
001) 7,000 Ib Work Stock Gas 4x4.xlsm

Qx
w
MAKE MODEL u E VEHICLE NAME
7
FORD F-250 24.3  CHARLES
FORD F-250 20.5
CLIFFORD THE BIG RED
DODGE W200 20.3
DODGE
FORD F-250 17.4
DODGE RAM 15.6
FORD F-250 16.3
FORD F-250 17.4 LEFTOVERS
DODGE 2500 15.6
GMC SIERRA 12.0
DODGE 2500 12.4
FORD F-250 19.0
R. Hegg ller, Sr., C

FEET

331.70

312.50

303.60

293.00

289.90

289.35

289.00

280.80

264.70

261.70

303.60

Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

EXHIBITION - NO POINTS,

PLACING OR PAYOUT

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10
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